
Muži Men

Pořadí Start 
č.

Příjmení a jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 C  e l k e m

1. 14 TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz Ostrava 95 125,63 98 100 120,120 538,750

2. 3 LUXA Josef Ing. Czech republic 100 121,15 96 100 114,240 531,390

3. 1 LUXA Jan Czech republic 95 119,69 96 100 113,025 523,715

4. 5 KOBLIHA Karel Czech republic 95 118,51 98 100 108,195 519,705

5. 2 LEXA Patrik Czech republic 100 112,14 96 100 107,640 515,780

6. 6 WEITZ Jan Czech republic 100 110,96 94 100 108,075 513,035

7. 15 STOPA Pavel Frýdek-Místek 100 115,31 96 95 106,575 512,885

8. 11 PROČKA Robert Volary 100 106,66 96 100 109,050 511,710

9. 9 HNÍZDIL Daniel Czech republic 95 113,76 100 95 107,775 511,535

10. 20 HEINZ Maire-Hensge Deutchland 95 113,94 98 90 112,590 509,530

11. 29 HILDEBRANDT Christian Deutchland 100 109,83 86 95 114,705 505,535

12. 31 MICHALÍK Karol Ing. Slovakia 100 105,58 100 90 108,270 503,850

13. 28 EBERLING Olaf Deutchland 100 101,19 94 100 104,400 499,590

14. 8 HLAVÁČ Filip Czech republic 85 109,22 96 90 112,725 492,945

15. 26 KLEEN Sven DAV 90 114,59 98 85 103,080 490,670

16. 17 ZINNER Christian Austria 90 97,67 94 95 113,340 490,010

17. 33 KONKOL Pavol Slovakia 90 107,14 88 85 117,945 488,085

18. 24 LUSSI Gerhart Swiss 95 100,57 96 100 96,045 487,615

19. 23 KLÄUSLER Markus Swiss 95 92,87 96 95 108,465 487,335

20. 12 NOVÁK Radim Czech republic 95 102,36 92 95 101,535 485,895

21. 13 PIERZYNA Libor Ostrava 90 108,59 94 95 98,040 485,630

22. 25 SCHOLZE Sebastian DAV 95 109,46 92 80 107,685 484,145

23. 30 MESZÁROS Jan Slovakia 80 119,87 98 80 104,310 482,180

24. 34 MESZÁROS Juraj  MUDr. Slovakia 90 107,61 98 80 105,705 481,315

25. 4 JANOUŠEK Vladimír České Budějovice 95 106,68 94 90 94,875 480,555

26. 22 ŠULA Jiří Ing. Brno 95 106,96 96 85 96,975 479,935

27. 21 MÍK Robert Humpolec 100 94,06 96 80 101,040 471,100

28. 7 PRŮŠA Aleš Czech republic 95 100,94 96 100 78,300 470,240

29. 19 MEINDL Harald Austria 100 101,72 94 75 94,140 464,860

30. 16 HAŠKOVEC Pavel Praha 90 97,22 92 85 97,710 461,930

31. 10 MAREK Jiří ml. Czech republic 100 93,20 96 85 70,545 444,745

32. 36 ROUBAL Milan Praha 80 92,09 92 85 87,690 436,780

33. 18 MEINDL Gerhard Austria 95 102,70 84 65 85,215 431,915

34. 37 VALÁŠEK Tomáš Slovakia 65 96,63 86 80 102,780 430,410
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Disciplína 1-7, Sedmiboj                Events 1 - 7, Hepathlon

Muži Men

Pořadí
Start 

č.
Příjmení a jméno Organizace D1-5 D6 D7 C e l k e m

1 14 TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz Ostrava 538,750 171,19 151,560 861,500

2 3 LUXA Josef Ing. Czech republic 531,390 167,23 161,865 860,485

3 5 KOBLIHA Karel Czech republic 519,705 164,82 171,675 856,200

4 1 LUXA Jan Czech republic 523,715 157,67 156,000 837,385

5 2 LEXA Patrik Czech republic 515,780 158,32 156,645 830,745

6 9 HNÍZDIL Daniel Czech republic 511,535 149,43 169,680 830,645

7 20 HEINZ Maire-Hensge Deutchland 509,530 151,04 164,220 824,790

8 31 MICHALÍK Karol Ing. Slovakia 503,850 148,82 163,965 816,635

9 29 HILDEBRANDT Christian Deutchland 505,535 155,19 152,460 813,185

10 17 ZINNER Christian Austria 490,010 153,79 161,925 805,725

11 33 KONKOL Pavol Slovakia 488,085 146,63 169,650 804,365

12 11 PROČKA Robert Volary 511,710 127,43 160,710 799,850

13 15 STOPA Pavel Ostrava 512,885 128,66 156,735 798,280

14 6 WEITZ Jan Czech republic 513,035 143,25 140,265 796,550

15 28 EBERLING Olaf Deutchland 499,590 147,19 147,780 794,560

16 26 KLEEN Sven DAV 490,670 154,23 149,430 794,330

17 23 KLÄUSLER Markus Swiss 487,335 141,43 161,025 789,790

18 22 ŠULA Jiří Ing. Brno 479,935 148,70 151,575 780,210

19 34 MESZÁROS Juraj  MUDr. Slovakia 481,315 130,59 163,590 775,495

20 21 MÍK Robert Humpolec 471,100 146,85 155,700 773,650

21 25 SCHOLZE Sebastian DAV 484,145 144,81 140,190 769,145

22 13 PIERZYNA Libor Ostrava 485,630 139,69 143,100 768,420

23 7 PRŮŠA Aleš Czech republic 470,240 139,89 144,975 755,105

24 24 LUSSI Gerhart Swiss 487,615 132,87 131,850 752,335

25 8 HLAVÁČ Filip Czech republic 492,945 129,24 126,465 748,650

26 16 HAŠKOVEC Pavel Praha 461,930 126,43 137,355 725,715

27 36 ROUBAL Milan Praha 436,780 121,55 139,785 698,115

28 37 VALÁŠEK Tomáš Slovakia 430,410 101,11 149,670 681,190

29 30 MESZÁROS Jan Slovakia 482,180 150,95 0,000 633,130
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Junioři Male

Pořadí Start 
č.

Příjmení a jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 C  e l k e m

1 29 HILDEBRANDT Christian Deutchland 100 109,83 86 95 114,705 505,535

2 8 HLAVÁČ Filip Czech republic 85 109,22 96 90 112,725 492,945

3 17 ZINNER Christian Austria 90 97,67 94 95 113,340 490,010

4 12 NOVÁK Radim Czech republic 95 102,36 92 95 101,535 485,895

5 7 PRŮŠA Aleš Czech republic 95 100,94 96 100 78,300 470,240

6 10 MAREK Jiří ml. Czech republic 100 93,20 96 85 70,545 444,745
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Ženy Ladies

Pořadí Start 
č.

Příjmení a jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 C  e l k e m

1 38. MÍKOVÁ Barbora Czech republic 100 97,54 100 90 103,155 490,695

2 46. MAISEL Jane Deutchland 100 100,03 98 95 95,115 488,145

3 41. MARKOVÁ Kateřina Czech republic 95 86,99 96 95 106,875 479,865

4 44. KLÄUSLER Alena Austria 100 107,33 88 85 96,555 476,885

5 37. HAVELKOVÁ Tereza Czech republic 100 91,71 92 90 93,000 466,710

6 43. KRÁLOVÁ Denisa Czech republic 85 90,68 86 100 97,785 459,465

7 52. NEMÉTHOVÁ Michaela Slovakia 90 84,55 84 90 97,440 445,990

8 47. GRIMM Stephanie Deutchland 85 82,50 92 90 93,450 442,950

9 55. PLACHÁ Zuzana Ostrava 90 75,45 80 100 93,600 439,050

10 45. STEINBERGER Sabine Austria 95 83,33 94 75 90,120 437,450

11 42. PAUSAROVÁ Jitka Czech republic 70 89,16 90 80 96,660 425,820

12 51. JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana Slovakia 75 86,68 82 95 78,480 417,160

13 54. PUSTKOVÁ Tereza Ostrava 65 93,00 88 65 90,480 401,480

14 53. HAŠKOVCOVÁ Eva Praha 90 74,05 74 65 83,280 386,330

15 50. MÜHLE Anke DAV 70 90,67 88 50 81,750 380,420

16 40. TARGOSZ Dorota Frýdek-Místek 65 71,52 76 70 76,605 359,125

17 48. MÍKOVÁ Lucie Humpolec 25 54,79 52 65 68,955 265,745

18 49. HÄNER Barbara Swiss 15 56,12 54 35 70,755 230,875
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Juniorky Female

Pořadí Start 
č.

Příjmení a jméno Organizace D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 C  e l k e m

1 41. MARKOVÁ Kateřina Czech republic 95 86,99 96 95 106,875 479,865

2 43. KRÁLOVÁ Denisa Czech republic 85 90,68 86 100 97,785 459,465

3 52. NEMÉTHOVÁ Michaela Slovakia 90 84,55 84 90 97,440 445,990

4 55. PLACHÁ Zuzana Ostrava 90 75,45 80 100 93,600 439,050

5 42. PAUSAROVÁ Jitka Czech republic 70 89,16 90 80 96,660 425,820

6 51. JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana Slovakia 75 86,68 82 95 78,480 417,160

7 54. PUSTKOVÁ Tereza Ostrava 65 93,00 88 65 90,480 401,480
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